Name:

English
English 7
English 8

Social Studies
Social Studies 7
Social Studies 8

Math

Math 7

Math 8
Algebra | Acc.

Science
Science 7
Science 8

Living Environment/Lab Acc.

GENERAL BROWN JR HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

EDUCATIONAL PLANNING SHEET

3007
3008

4007
4008

6007
6008
6218

5007
5008
5024

Foreign Language
French 8

Spanish 8

Spanish 3

Spanish 2

Spanish 1

French 3

French 2

French 1

Phys Ed/Health/Driver Ed

PE 7

PE 8

PE 7/8
Health 8

Home and Career Skills
Home and Career Skills 7
Home and Career Skills 8

Technology/Business
Technology 7

Art/Music
Music 7
Jr. Chorus
Jr. Band
Art7

0088
0089
0033
0023
0013
0233
0223
0213

9993
9994
9997
9150

2717
2808

2700

8307
8093
8113
8107

Post Grad Plans
Diploma Type
Credits

Special Programs
Resource

Study Skills

AlS

Study Hall:
Study Hall 7 9983

Study Hall 8 9984
Study Hall JH 9998

I have been given a copy to take home to my parent/guardian.

Signature




