GENERAL BROWN JR HIGH SCHOOL **ONLY** EDUCATIONAL PLANNING SHEET

	LDC		DIILLI		
Name:					
English		Foreign Language		Post Grad Plans	
English 7	3007	French 8	0088	Diploma Type	•
English 8	3008	Spanish 8	0089	Credits	-
6 4 5		Spanish 3	0033		
		Spanish 2	0023	Special Programs	
		Spanish 1	0013	Resource	
		French 3	0233	Study Skills	
		French 2	0223	AIS	
		French 1	0213	7115	
		Tienen i	0213		
		Phys Ed/Health/Driver Ed			
		PE 7	9993	Study Hall:	
Social Studies		PE 8	9994	Study Hall 7	9983
Social Studies 7	4007	PE 7/8	9997	Study Hall 8	9984
Social Studies 8	4008	Health 8	9150	Study Hall JH	9998
				,	
		Home and Career Skills			
		Home and Career Skills 7	2717		
		Home and Career Skills 8	2808		
		Technology/Business			
		Technology 7	2700		
Math	6007				
Math 7	6007				
Math 8	6008	A 4 / N / E 2			
Algebra I Acc.	6218	Art/Music	0207		
		Music 7	8307		
		Jr. Chorus	8093		
		Jr. Band	8113		
		Art 7	8107		
<u>Science</u>					
Science 7	5007				
Science 8	5008				
Living Environment/Lab Acc.	5024				

I have been given a copy to take home to my parent/guardian.